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Gift range:

Sizes:
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Semi-Open ClosedOpen

Resin

→

Name

1A
6A
7A
8A
1C
2C
16A
12C

P12-P2500
Coarse     Very fine

Material

Aluminium oxide
White aluminium oxide
Pink aluminium oxide
Red aluminium oxide
Black silicon carbide
Green silicon carbide

Mix of 1A and 6A
Mix of 1C and 2C

- Can be used on various metals, steel, inox, woods,
   materials of construction industry
- Cloth or paper backings
- Offered in waterproof version also

Backings:
Paper backings

(by weight)
95g/m2

105g/m2
110g/m2
130g/m2
250g/m2
300g/m2
400g/m2

Cloth backings
(by material)
Heavy cotton
Light cotton

Flexible heavy cotton
Highly exible light cotton

Polyester

70 x 450 mm
93 x 230 mm

115 x 140 mm
115 x 280 mm
210 x 297 mm
230 x 280 mm
297 x 420 mm
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